
                 

Registration for Preschool in the Fall 
Applications being accepted NOW 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 
For more information: 

 
Brooklyn: Cindy McCallum 860-774-7577 or  mccallum@brooklynschools.org 

http://es.brooklynschools.org/new_student_registration 
 

Canterbury: Donna John 860-546-6744 or djohn@caterburypublicschools.org 
https://www.canterburypublicschools.org/ces/preschool/ 

 
Killingly: Emily Ross 860-779-6773 or eross@killinglyschools.org 

https://www.killinglyschools.org/goodyear-early-childhood-center/registration 
 

Plainfield: Judy Beausoleil 860-564-6403 or beausoleilj@plainfieldschools.org 
https://sites.google.com/plainfieldschools.org/plainfield-public-schools/registration-process 

 
Putnam: Jessica Duffy 860-963-6940 or duffyj@putnam.k12.ct.us 

https://www.putnam.k12.ct.us/putnam-family-resource-center 
 

Sterling: Sara Messier 860-564-2728 or smessier@sterlingschool.org 
https://www.sterlingschool.org/registration 

 
Thompson: Deb Cunha 860-923-9142 or dcunha@thompsonpublicschools.org 

http://district.thompsonk12.org/parent-resources/new-enrollment/ 
 
 

 
 

 
 

For information about the Northeast Early Childhood Council please visit   
www.neccouncil.org or scan QR Code above 
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